
Breakfast Menu

A LA CARTE

BREAKFAST SET | 700
Served with freshly baked bread basket, butter, jam, seasonal fresh fruits,

and with your choice of chilled juice, coffee, tea, or hot chocolate.

Please be advised that prepared foods may contains milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish.
For guests with food allergies or specific dietary requirements, please notify our staff when you order.

Sunny-side Up 

Eggs Benedict

Cheese & Mushroom Omelet 

Chicken Arroz Caldo 

Orange Pancakes 

Timberland Breakfast 

500

420

410

390

Healthy Breakfast 

Bircher Muesli 

Coconut Glory 

Fruit Bowl 

Apple Waffles 

Pinoy Breakfast 

390

400

450

400

Choice of beef or chicken sausage with two eggs any style,
grilled tomato, hash brown, sautéed mushroom, and crispy bacon 

Poached egg, mashed avocado, a slice of toasted ube bread, cured salmon,
confit tomato, marinated feta cheese, and salsa verde

Choice of beef tapa, daing na bangus, or pork longganisa
with garlic rice, fried egg, fried tawilis, and atchara

Orange-flavored pancakes, maple syrup,
mixed nuts

Two poached eggs, cured salmon, spinach,
English muffin, hollandaise sauce

Cheese, mushroom, a slice of toasted multi-cereal
bread, grilled tomato

Rice porridge with chicken strips, fried chicken skin,
fried chicken intestines, boiled egg, spring onion, fried garlic

Two eggs, a slice of toasted multi-cereal bread,
grilled tomato

Coconut brioche, caramelized banana,
coconut meringue

Seasonal tropical fruits, granola, yogurt

Crispy waffles, Granny Smith apple compote,
vanilla ice cream, candied walnuts, cinnamon

Rolled oats, Granny Smith apple, strawberries,
kiwi, stewed ripe mango, chia seeds, 
almond flakes, Greek yogurt

PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE
Suitable for Vegetarians Contains Pork

390



Please be advised that prepared foods may contains milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish. 

For guests with food allergies or specific dietary requirements, please notify our staff when you order.

710

PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE
Suitable for Vegetarians Contains Pork

APPETIZER

SALAD

Shrimp Cocktail
Wine poached shrimps, mango salsa,
cocktail sauce, ebiko

Hummus & Pita
Garbanzo beans, tahini paste, garlic,
lemon salt, cumin powder, pita bread

Lumpiang Shanghai

Smokey Eggplant Mozzarella

Vegetable Spring Roll

Vegetable Samosa

Smoked eggplant, mozzarella,
bread crumbs, romesco

Ground Pork, crispy wrap, sweet chili sauce

Local vegetables, mushrooms, crispy wrap,
pinakurat

Mixed vegetable, indian spices, savory crust,
mint sauce, tamarind chutney

540

580

500

390

500

Mixed Green Salad
Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, green apple,
orange, feta cheese, celery, mint, dill

410

Salted Egg Salad

Soft Shell Crab

Salted duck egg, jicama, green mango,
onion, tomato, camote tops

Crispy fried soft-shell crab, Thai papaya salad,
Thai dressing

440

580

SOUP
Leek & Potato Soup
Cream of leek & potato, sauteed leek,
scallion oil, garlic bread

330Chunky Vegetable & Chicken Broth

Corn & Egg Drop Soup
Seasonal vegetables, chicken broth

Cream corn, egg white, scallion

330

330

PINOY FAVORITES

Beef Kare-Kare
Braised beef brisket, ox tail, peanut sauce,
local vegetables and bagoong

850

Sizzling Beef Burger
Ground beef and pork, mushroom gravy,
buttered vegetables

Crispy Pata
Deep fried pork knuckle, atchara,
soy vinegar dip, liver sauce

Bagnet Kare-Kare
Crispy pork belly, peanut sauce,
local vegetables and bagoong

Sizzling Pork Sisig
Pork face, calamansi, chili, egg

Pork Adobo
Slow braised pork, soy sauce, vinegar,
garlic confit, hard-boiled egg

Crispy Pork Bagnet
Fried pork belly, pickled vegetable, spicy vinegar

Pork Sinigang
Tender pork cubes, tamarind broth,
miso paste and local vegetables

Tokwa’t Baboy
Fried tofu, pork belly, pork face, onion,
green chili, soy vinegar dip

Chicken Tinola
Chicken, green papaya, lemongrass,
malunggay, ginger-based broth

Salmon Head & Belly Sinigang
Salmon head, salmon belly, tamarind broth,
miso paste and local vegetables

Prawn Sinigang
Prawns, tamarind broth, miso paste and
local vegetables

Pancit Canton
Stir fried canton noodles with chicken,
vegetables, crispy pork belly & shrimp

Adobong Kangkong with Lechon Kawali
Kangkong, garlic, soy sauce, vinegar, crispy pork belly

Pinakbet
Local vegetables, shrimp paste, lechon kawali

Bagoong Fried Rice
Bagoong, tomato, green mango, onion,
chinese chorizo, salted duck egg, rice

770

750

1,780

530

590

530

710

570

640

870

850

530

500

540

520



Beef & Broccoli 720
Sliced beef, broccoli, button mushroom, 
oyster sauce, fried garlic

Good for 2 to 3 persons
FROM THE WOK SNACKS & SANDWICHES

PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE

Salt & Pepper Spareribs
Deep fried pork spareribs, green chili,
red chili, bell pepper

610

Sweet & Sour Pork
Deep fried pork, sweet & sour sauce,
bell pepper and pineapple

570

Stir Fried Chicken
Chicken strips, mixed vegetables, mushrooms, scallion

530

Salt & Pepper Squid
Deep fried squid, green chili, red chili, bell pepper

720

Salted Egg Shrimps
Fried shrimps, salted egg, green chili, red chili

860

Yang Chow Fried Rice
Shrimps, chinese chorizo, char siu pork,
mixed vegetables, eggs, rice

540

Garlic Bokchoy
Bokchoy, fried garlic, garlic oil

460

SOLO MEALS

Chicken Inasal
Lemongrass marinated boneless chicken thigh fillet,
garlic rice, green mango salad, atchara

500

Grilled Pork Liempo
Char-grilled pork belly, garlic rice,
green mango salad, atchara

550

Grilled Chicken Shish Kebab
Spiced marinated chicken skewers, sumac onion salad, 
tzatziki, harissa, Choice of shawarma rice or white rice

610

Grilled Beef Kebab 750

Grilled Salmon
Grilled Salmon steak, garlic caper butter sauce,
buttered green beans, choice of mashed potatoes
or steamed rice

860

Confit Chicken
Slow-cooked chicken roulade, mushroom gravy, 
buttered beans, choice of mashed potatoes or steamed rice

590

Chicken Biryani
Indian spice marinated chicken leg quarter,
basmati rice, indian pickles, papadam, raita

850

Spiced marinated beef tenderloin skewer, sumac onion
salad, tatziki, harissa, choice of shawarma rice or white rice

Cheese Burger
Ground beef and pork,  sesame brioche, cheddar cheese,
lettuce, bacon, tomato, caramelized onion, shoestring fries

540

Club Sandwich
Toasted loaf bread, chicken ham, bacon, egg, 
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, coleslaw, shoestring fries

Melted Tuna Toast

Breaded cream dory fillet,
shoestring fries, tartar sauce

Tuna spread, cheddar cheese, white loaf,
coleslaw, shoestring fries

Fish & Chips

Crispy Fried Chicken & Fries
Crispy fried chicken thigh fillet, shoestring fries, gravy

Hungarian Sausage
Grilled hungarian sausage, cabbage salad,
mustard, shoestring fries

Chicharon Bulaklak
Deep fried pork ruffled fat, spicy vinegar dip

Cheesy Dynamite
Green chili stuffed with mozzarella cheese and
bacon, sweet chili sauce

Chicken Crackling
Crispy chicken skin, spicy vinegar dip

Nachos 
Tortilla chips, chili con carne with melted cheese

550

390

560

550

490

390

440

370

530

Please be advised that prepared foods may contains milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish. Suitable for Vegetarians Contains Pork
For guests with food allergies or specific dietary requirements, please notify our staff when you order.



Please be advised that prepared foods may contains milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish. 
For guests with food allergies or specific dietary requirements, please notify our staff when you order.

PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE
Suitable for Vegetarians Contains Pork

KIDS MENU

Mini Beef Burger 400
Ground beef and pork, bacon, sesame brioche,
cheddar cheese, shoestring fries

Mac & Cheese
Cheese sauce, macaroni, mozzarella, cheddar

330

Chicken Nuggets and Fries
Breaded chicken bites, shoestring fries

360

Banana Split
Vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream, ube ice cream,
chocolate sauce, banana

420

SIDES

Steamed White Rice 50

Garlic Rice

Mashed Potato

Shoestring Fries

Pita Bread (2pcs)

60

250

170

110

DESSERTS

Bibingka Burnt Basque Cheesecake

Calamansi Tart

Leche Flan

Chocolate Mousse

Halo-Halo

Ice Cream Scoop

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter

Ginumis

330

280

300

480

   90

180

300

320

Choice of  Vanilla, Mango, Strawberry, Ube or Chocolate

Mango Sago 280



PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE

HOT BEVERAGES
Coffee
Café Mocha
Flat White
Cappuccino
Café Latte 
Americano
Espresso

COLD BEVERAGES
Chilled Juices
Orange
Pineapple | Mango | Apple

Freshly Squeeze
Citrus Trio 
Honey Ginger Lemonade 
Blue Pea Lemonade
Calamansi

Frappe
Vanilla | Mocha | Toffee Hazelnut 
Cookies  Cream | Double Chocolate |
Caramel Macchiato

Fresh Fruit Slush
 
Ripe Mango  | Green Mango
Watermelon 

Tea
Timberland Iced Tea
Earl Grey | English Breakfast
Jasmine | Chamomile | Green Tea

Other Hot Beverages
Hot Chocolate 
Hot Calamansi 
Hot Milk Water and Soda

Sparkling Water (330ml)
Still Water (330ml)
Mineral Water (500ml)
Coke Regular | Coke Light  
Coke Zero | Sprite | Royal

140
140
110

180
140

200
190
190
190
155
155

270

130

250
220
200 
180

150
130
  90

160

300

Beverages

280

180



PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE

Rum

Beers

Brandy

Tequila

Cognac 

Gin & Vodka

Scotch & Whiskey

310
280

280
350
360
240
240

830
390

220

240
280
500
280
280

280
250
390

12,430
11,110

200
220
220
200
200
180
420
300
250

4,070
3,300

3,080

3,520
4,840
7,200
4,180
4,510

3,410
2,860
6,930

4,180
5,060
5,500
3,630
2,630

12,100
 5,500

Fundador

Bacardi, Gold
Bacardi, White
Don Papa

Hennessy, VSOP
Martell, VSOP

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Smirnoff, Red
Absolut Blue

San Miguel Light 
San Miguel Apple 

San Miguel Pale 

Heineken 
Corona Extra 
Stella Artois 

SMB Apple in can
SMB Light in can
SMB Pale in can 

Jose Cuervo, Gold
Jose Cuervo, Silver

Johnnie Walker, Red Label
Johnnie Walker, Black Label
Chivas Regal
Ballantine's Finest
J and B Rare

Macallan 12 yrs. old double cask
Glen ddich 12 yrs. old 

Glass 

Glass 

Bottle 

Bottle 

(330ml)

(330ml)

(320ml)

(330ml)
(330ml)
(310ml)

(30ml)

(700ml)

(Regular)

Alcoholic Beverages



Glass Bottle (150ml) (750ml)WHITE WINE
Ramirana Chardonnay 

Félix Solís Cerro Nevado Sauvignon Blanc 

Condor Peak Chardonnay

La Umbra Pinot Grigio 

Bodegas K-Naia 

Taltarni T-Series Sauvignon Blanc 

Warwick The First Lady Sauvignon Blanc 

Warwick The First Lady Chardonnay 

Domdechant Werner Hochheimer Kabinett Trocken

Gunderloch "Nackenheimer Rothenberg" Riesling

Borgo SanLeo Pinot Grigio 

550

500

550

2,600

2,200

2,500

3,200

3,500

3,500

4,500

4,500

6,000

8,000

2,500

Argentina

Italy, 2022

Chile, 2020

Chile, 2019

Chile, 2019

Chile, 2018

Rome, 2018

Spain, 2018

Australia, 2019

Germany, 2015

Germany, 2013

PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE

Wine Selections



Glass 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle (150ml)

(750ml)

(750ml)

(750ml)

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve

Condor Peak Malbec

BS Chianti DOCG

The Harbour Shiraz

Pelissero Dolcetto D'Alba Munfrina 

CVNE Vina Real Reserva

Reserve St. Martin Merlot 

Modello Refosco & Merlot 

Borgo SanLeo Montepulciano D' Abrruzzo

Corte Viola Prosecco Extra Dry

A Nos Amours Blanc De Blancs Demi-Sec 

550

580

500

2,500

2,700

2,000

5,000

5,000

2,100

2,500

2,600

10,000

3,500 

3,000

RED WINE

CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINE

Italy

Spain

France

France

Italy, 2016

Australia

Italy, 2017

Northern Italy

Tuscany, 2020

Argentina, 2020

Southwest France

PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE

Wine Selections



PRICES ARE IN PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, SUBJECT TO LOCAL TAX AND 8% SERVICE CHARGE

Cocktails 

Tom Collins
Bombay Sapphire, lime, soda

Caipirinha
Cachaca 51, lime, sugar

Gin Fizz
Bombay Sapphire, lemon, soda

Daquiri
Bacardi White, cola, lime

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire, Campari,
Martini Rosso

Cosmopolitan
Smirnoff Red, orange liqueur,
lime, cranberry

Mint Julep
Jim Beam, mint Leaves, sugar

Piña Colada
Bacardi White, pineapple, coconut

Margarita
Jose Cuervo, lime, orange liqueur

Mojito
Bacardi White, sugar, 
mint, lime, soda

Cuba Libre
Bacardi White, cola, lime 

Tequila Sunrise
Jose Cuervo, orange, grenadine

520

520

470

480

520

520

480

480

520

520

520

520


