

Breakfast Menu

BREAKFAST SET | 700

Served with freshly baked bread basket, butter, jam, seasonal fresh fruits, and with your choice of chilled juice, coffee, tea, or hot chocolate.

Timberland Breakfast

Choice of beef or chicken sausage with two eggs any style, grilled tomato, hash brown, sautéed mushroom, and crispy bacon

coconut meringue

Pinoy Breakfast

Choice of beef tapa, daing na bangus, or pork longganisa with garlic rice, fried egg, fried tawilis, and atchara

Healthy Breakfast

Poached egg, mashed avocado, a slice of toasted ube bread, cured salmon, confit tomato, marinated feta cheese, and salsa verde

A LA CARTE

Eggs Benedict Two poached eggs, cured salmon, spinach, English muffin, hollandaise sauce	500	Apple Waffles Crispy waffles, Granny Smith apple compote, vanilla ice cream, candied walnuts, cinnamon	400
Fruit Bowl Seasonal tropical fruits, granola, yogurt	450	Sunny-side Up Two eggs, a slice of toasted multi-cereal bread, grilled tomato	390
Cheese & Mushroom Omelet Cheese, mushroom, a slice of toasted multi-cereal bread, grilled tomato	420	Orange Pancakes Orange-flavored pancakes, maple syrup, mixed nuts	390
Chicken Arroz Caldo Rice porridge with chicken strips, fried chicken skin, fried chicken intestines, boiled egg, spring onion, fried garlic	410	Bircher Muesli Rolled oats, Granny Smith apple, strawberries, kiwi, stewed ripe mango, chia seeds,	390
Coconut Glory Coconut brioche, caramelized banana,	400	almond flakes, Greek yogurt	



APPETIZER		PINOY FAVORITES	
Shrimp Cocktail Wine poached shrimps, mango salsa, cocktail sauce, ebiko	710	Crispy Pata Deep fried pork knuckle, atchara, soy vinegar dip, liver sauce	1,780
Smokey Eggplant Mozzarella Smoked eggplant, mozzarella, bread crumbs, romesco	580	Salmon Head & Belly Sinigang Salmon head, salmon belly, tamarind broth, miso paste and local vegetables	870
Hummus & Pita Garbanzo beans, tahini paste, garlic, lemon salt, cumin powder, pita bread	540	Prawn Sinigang Prawns, tamarind broth, miso paste and local vegetables	850
Vegetable Samosa Mixed vegetable, indian spices, savory crust,	500	Beef Kare-Kare Braised beef brisket, ox tail, peanut sauce, local vegetables and bagoong	850
mint sauce, tamarind chutney Lumpiang Shanghai Ground Pork, crispy wrap, sweet chili sauce	500	Bagnet Kare-Kare Crispy pork belly, peanut sauce, local vegetables and bagoong	770
Vegetable Spring Roll Local vegetables, mushrooms, crispy wrap,	390	Sizzling Beef Burger Ground beef and pork, mushroom gravy, buttered vegetables	750
pinakurat SALAD		Pork Sinigang	710
Soft Shell Crab Crispy fried soft-shell crab, Thai papaya salad,	580	Chicken Tinola Chicken, green papaya, lemongrass, malunggay, ginger-based broth	640
Thai dressing Salted Egg Salad Salted duck egg, jicama, green mango,	440	Pork Adobo Slow braised pork, soy sauce, vinegar, garlic confit, hard-boiled egg	590
onion, tomato, camote tops Mixed Green Salad	410	Tokwa't Baboy	570
Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, green apple, orange, feta cheese, celery, mint, dill		Pinakbet	540
SOUP Leek & Potato Soup	220	Pancit Canton Stir fried canton noodles with chicken, vegetables, crispy pork belly & shrimp	530
Cream of leek & potato, sauteed leek, scallion oil, garlic bread	330	Crispy Pork Bagnet Fried pork belly, pickled vegetable, spicy vinegar	530
Chunky Vegetable & Chicken Broth Seasonal vegetables, chicken broth Cours & Edd Drop Cours		Sizzling Pork Sisig	530
Corn & Egg Drop Soup Cream corn, egg white, scallion	330	Bagoong Fried Rice Sagoong, tomato, green mango, onion, chinese chorizo, salted duck egg, rice	520
		Adobong Kangkong with Lechon Kawali Kangkong, garlic, soy sauce, vinegar, crispy pork belly	500



FROM THE WOK

SNACKS & SANDWICHES

Good for 2 to 3 persons			
Salted Egg Shrimps Fried shrimps, salted egg, green chili, red chili	860	Fish & Chips Breaded cream dory fillet, shoestring fries, tartar sauce	560
Beef & Broccoli Sliced beef, broccoli, button mushroom, oyster sauce, fried garlic	720	Cheese Burger Ground beef and pork, sesame brioche, cheddar cheese,	550
Salt & Pepper Squid Deep fried squid, green chili, red chili, bell pepper	720	lettuce, bacon, tomato, caramelized onion, shoestring fries Club Sandwich	550
Salt & Pepper Spareribs Deep fried pork spareribs, green chili,	610	Toasted loaf bread, chicken ham, bacon, egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, coleslaw, shoestring fries	
Sweet & Sour Pork Deep fried pork, sweet & sour sauce,	570	Hungarian Sausage (a) Grilled hungarian sausage, cabbage salad, mustard, shoestring fries	540
Yang Chow Fried Rice	540	Nachos <i>Tortilla chips, chili con carne with melted cheese</i>	530
Shrimps, chinese chorizo, char siu pork, mixed vegetables, eggs, rice Stir Fried Chicken Chicken strips, mixed vegetables, mushrooms, scallion	530	Crispy Fried Chicken & Fries Crispy fried chicken thigh fillet, shoestring fries, gravy	490
Garlic Bokchoy Bokchoy, fried garlic, garlic oil	460	Cheesy Dynamite Green chili stuffed with mozzarella cheese and bacon, sweet chili sauce	440
SOLO MEALS		Melted Tuna Toast	390
Grilled Salmon Grilled Salmon steak, garlic caper butter sauce, buttered green beans, choice of mashed potatoes	860	Tuna spread, cheddar cheese, white loaf, coleslaw, shoestring fries	390
or steamed rice Chicken Biryani	850	Chicharon Bulaklak Deep fried pork ruffled fat, spicy vinegar dip	390
Indian spice marinated chicken leg quarter, basmati rice, indian pickles, papadam, raita		Chicken Crackling	370
Grilled Beef Kebab Spiced marinated beef tenderloin skewer, sumac onion salad, tatziki, harissa, choice of shawarma rice or white rice	750	Crispy chicken skin, spicy vinegar dip	
Grilled Chicken Shish Kebab Spiced marinated chicken skewers, sumac onion salad,	610		
Confit Chicken Slow-cooked chicken roulade, mushroom gravy, buttered beans, choice of mashed potatoes or steamed rice	590		
Grilled Pork Liempo Char-grilled pork belly, garlic rice, green mango salad, atchara	550		

Lemongrass marinated boneless chicken thigh fillet, garlic rice, green mango salad, atchara

Chicken Inasal



500



KIDS MENU SIDES

Banana Split Vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream, ube ice cream,	420	Shoestring Fries	250
chocolate sauce, banana Mini Beef Burger	400	Mashed Potato	170
Ground beef and pork, bacon, sesame brioche, cheddar cheese, shoestring fries		Pita Bread (2pcs)	110
Chicken Nuggets and Fries	360	Garlic Rice	60
Breaded chicken bites, shoestring fries		Steamed White Rice	50
Mac & Cheese	330		

Cheese sauce, macaroni, mozzarella, cheddar

DESSERTS

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter 🕜	480
Bibingka Burnt Basque Cheesecake	330
Leche Flan	320
Chocolate Mousse	300
Halo-Halo	300
Calamansi Tart	280
Mango Sago	280
Ginumis	180
Ice Cream Scoop Choice of Vanilla, Mango, Strawberry, Ube or Chocolate	90



Beverages

HOT BEVERAGES		COLD BEVERAGES	
Coffee		Chilled Juices	
Café Mocha	200	Orange	180
Flat White	190	Pineapple Mango Apple	160
Cappuccino	190		
Café Latte	190	Freshly Squeeze	
Americano	155	Citrus Trio	250
Espresso	155	Honey Ginger Lemonade Blue Pea Lemonade	220 200
		Calamansi	180
Tea		Frappe	
Timberland Iced Tea	180	Vanilla Mocha Toffee Hazelnut	300
Earl Grey English Breakfast	140	Cookies Cream Double Chocolate	
Jasmine Chamomile Green Tea		Caramel Macchiato	
		Fresh Fruit Slush	
Other Hot Beverages			
Hot Chocolate	140	Ripe Mango Green Mango	280
Hot Calamansi	140	Watermelon	270
Hot Milk	110	Water and Soda	
		Sparkling Water (330ml)	150
		Still Water (330ml)	130
		Mineral Water (500ml)	90
		Coke Regular Coke Light	130
		Coke Zero Sprite Royal	130



Alcoholic Beverages

Beers SMB Apple in can SMB Light in can SMB Pale in can San Miguel Pale (320ml) San Miguel Light (330ml) San Miguel Apple (330ml) Stella Artois (310ml) Corona Extra (330ml) Heineken (330ml)		200 220 220 200 200 180 420 300 250
Scotch & Whiskey	Glass (30ml)	Bottle
Johnnie Walker, Red Label Johnnie Walker, Black Label Chivas Regal Ballantine's Finest J and B Rare	280 350 360 240 240	4,180 5,060 5,500 3,630 2,630
	Glass (700ml)	Bottle
Macallan 12 yrs. old double cask	830	12,100
Glen ddich 12 yrs. old	390	5,500
Brandy		
Fundador	220	3,080
Tequila		
Jose Cuervo, Gold	310	4,070
Jose Cuervo, Silver	280	3,300
Gin & Vodka		
Beefeater	240	3,520
Bombay Sapphire	280	4,840
Hendrick's Smirnoff, Red	500 280	7,200 4,180
Absolut Blue	280	4,510
Rum		
Bacardi, Gold	280	3,410
Bacardi, White	250	2,860
Don Papa	390	6,930
Cognac (Regular)		
Hennessy, VSOP		12,430
Martell, VSOP		11,110



Wine Selections

WHITE WINE	Glass (150ml)	Bottle (750ml)
Ramirana Chardonnay Chile, 2019	550	2,600
Félix Solís Cerro Nevado Sauvignon Blanc Chile, 2020	500	2,200
Condor Peak Chardonnay Argentina	550	2,500
La Umbra Pinot Grigio Rome, 2018		3,200
Bodegas K-Naia Spain, 2018		3,500
Taltarni T-Series Sauvignon Blanc Australia, 2019		3,500
Warwick The First Lady Sauvignon Blanc Chile, 2018		4,500
Warwick The First Lady Chardonnay Chile, 2019		4,500
Domdechant Werner Hochheimer Kabinett Trocken <i>Germany, 2015</i>		6,000
Gunderloch "Nackenheimer Rothenberg" Riesling Germany, 2013		8,000
Borgo SanLeo Pinot Grigio Italy, 2022		2,500



France

Wine Selections

		(t)
RED WINE	Glass <i>(150ml)</i>	Bottle (750ml)
Condor Peak Malbec	550	2,500
Argentina, 2020		
BS Chianti DOCG	580	2,700
Tuscany, 2020		
The Harbour Shiraz	500	2,000
Australia		
Pelissero Dolcetto D'Alba Munfrina		5,000
Italy, 2017		
CVNE Vina Real Reserva		5,000
Spain		
Reserve St. Martin Merlot		2,100
France		
Modello Refosco & Merlot		2,500
Italy, 2016		
Borgo SanLeo Montepulciano D' Abrruzzo Italy		2,600
SPARKLING WINE		Bottle (750ml)
Corte Viola Prosecco Extra Dry		3,500
Northern Italy		
A Nos Amours Blanc De Blancs Demi-Sec		3,000
Southwest France		
CHAMPAGNE		Bottle (750ml)
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve		10,000



Cocktails

Tom Collins Bombay Sapphire, lime, soda	520	Caipirinha Cachaca 51, lime, sugar	480
Gin Fizz Bombay Sapphire, lemon, soda	520	Daquiri Bacardi White, cola, lime	480
Negroni Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Martini Rosso	470	Cosmopolitan Smirnoff Red, orange liqueur, lime, cranberry	520
Mint Julep Jim Beam, mint Leaves, sugar	480	Piña Colada Bacardi White, pineapple, coconut	520
Margarita Jose Cuervo, lime, orange liqueur	520	Mojito Bacardi White, sugar, mint, lime, soda	520
Cuba Libre Bacardi White, cola, lime	520	Tequila Sunrise Jose Cuervo, orange, grenadine	520